ST 6100
Track, monitor and control in isolated regions.
The ST 6100 satellite terminal delivers complete visibility and control of industrial
assets operating in remote areas. The versatile, environmentally sealed ST 6100
can be installed on mobile assets such as light-and heavy-duty commercial
vehicles, railcars, fishing vessels, heavy equipment and more. With two-way
satellite connectivity, it’s ideal for remotely monitoring and controlling SCADA
applications including pipelines, flow meters, pumps, generators and tanks.

Options
•	 Side or bottom connector variants
Order codes
•	 ST6100-SXX ST 6100 Terminal,
Side Connector
•	 ST6100-BXX ST 6100 Terminal,
Bottom Connector
•	 ST6100-BXXC ST 6100 Terminal,
Bottom Connector, C1D2
•	 ST6101-SXX ST 6101 Terminal,
Side Connector
•	 ST6101-BXX ST 6101 Terminal,
Bottom Connector
•	 ST100968-001 ST 6100 Development Kit
•	 ST100030-001 Mating Cable Connector
Kit with Solder Cups